

PACHET PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 54338269

Data
publicarii

15.02.21

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ:

2.062,10 RON - 2.062,10 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine : 1 PIX SCHNEIDER CU MECANISM K15 buc 70 2.31 161.70 2 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT buc 80 5.51 440.80 3 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT buc 80 5.76 460.80 4 BATERII DURACELL AAK4 R6 buc 20 2.05 41.00 5 BATERII DURACELL AAA R3 buc 20 1.92 38.40 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE DOCUMENTE (100buc/set) set 10 7.04 70.40 7 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66, MARO, SYLENE 223 buc 10 3.59 35.90 8 BANDA ADEZIVA 25MMX66M TRANSPARENTEA buc 10 1.67 16.70 9 HARTIE ALBA OFFSET (DE AMBALAJ) 61X 86 CM/55G coli 100 0.41 41.00 10 INDEX PLASTIC 5 CULORI set 20 1.99 39.80 11 LIPICI STICK 40G buc 10 1.54 15.40 12 REGISTRU 200 FILE buc 6 12.6 75.60 13 SFOARA CANEPA - GHEM 100G buc 10 1.99 19.90 14 CAPSATOR METALIC 30 COLI buc 10 8.58 85.80 15 BANDA CORECTOARE buc 10 3.52 35.20 16 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 10 2.86 28.60 17 MARKER PERMANENT SUBTIRE buc 20 2.37 47.40 18 MARKER PERMANENT GROS buc 20 2.22 44.40 19 MARKER TEXT LINER SUBTIRE buc 10 2.24 22.40 20 MARKER TEXT LINER GROS buc 10 2.24 22.40 21 SEPARATOARE set 10 7.68 76.80 22 PERFORATOR METALIC 30 COLI buc 10 12.01 120.10 23 AGRAFE MARI BIROU cutii 10 2.56 25.60 24 AGRAFE MICI BIROU cutii 30 2.56 76.80 25 CAPSE CAPSATOR 24/6 set 5 1.28 6.40 26 CAPSE CAPSATOR nr 10 set 5 2.56 12.80